ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019
5122

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

5122-E-2-4407
5122-E-2-4409
5122-E-2-4410
5122-E-2-4411
5122-E-2-4412
5122-E-2-4413
5122-E-2-4414
5122-E-3-4415
5122-E-3-4416
5122-E-3-4417
5122-E-3-4418
5122-E-3-4419
5122-E-3-4420
5122-E-3-4421
5122-E-3-4422
5122-E-3-4423
5122-E-5-4424
5122-E-5-4425
5122-E-5-4426
5122-E-5-4427

ISLAMABAD

STUDENT NAME
AROOSH BASHARAT
SEEMAB KIYANI
RUHAMA SAHIB
MEERAB REHAN
BAREERA WAQAS
SAYEDA FIZZA HASSAN
HANIA SIDDIQUI
SYED UROOQIJ FATIMA
NOOR FATIMA
MIDHAD FATIMA
UMM-E-RUBAB
HADIA LIAQAT
ZEEBADA RAFIQUE
AYESHA MURTAZA
ALMIRA NAVEED
AYESHA IMRAN
HARAM REHAN
HAFSA LIAQAT
HAFSA WASEEM
ANUM FATIMA

ISLAMABAD MODEL COLLEGE FOR GIRLS

FATHER NAME
BASHARAT MASOOD
MUJEE-UR-REHMAN
SAHIB MASIH

REHAN AZIM KHAN
WAQAS AHMED

SAYED SHABAB-UL-HASSAN
NAEEM SIDDIQUI

S. ZAHOOR HUSSAIN
TAHIR MEHMOOD RASHID
ZAFAR ABBAS

NOMAN MIRZA
LIAQAT ALI

MALIK M. RAFIQUE
GHULAM MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
IMRAN BASHARAT
REHAN AZIM KHAN
LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
M. RIAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2

v L1 L1 L1 W W W W W W W W W N NN N N DNNN

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90

56
52
52
52
44
56
24
20
20
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19
19
35
20
26
30
22
22

TOTAL

93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
73.33%
93.33%
40.00%
26.67%
26.67%
26.67%
25.33%
25.33%
25.33%
25.33%
46.67%
26.67%
28.89%
33.33%
24.44%
24.44%
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